
Major, Sub-Major, Minor and Detailed

 Heads Titles

 Actuals

Budget

Estimates

Revised

Estimates

Budget

Estimates

1 2 3 4 5

2012 - 20132011 - 20122011 - 20122010 - 2011

( Rs. in lakhs)

HOUSING BOARD

7.93 94.0094.0094.00HOUSING BOARD

6216 Loans for Housing 7.93 94.00 94.0094.00

80 General 94.00 94.0094.007.93

201 Loans to Housing Board 92.0092.0092.007.93

3.36 60.00 60.00 60.00Low Income  Group  Scheme (Plan)01
1.60 18.00 18.00 18.00Middle Income Group Housing Scheme (Plan)02
2.97 14.00 14.00 14.00Housing Scheme for Economically Weaker

Sction
03

800 Other Loans 2.002.002.00 -- 

1.00 1.00 1.00Loans under Middle Income Group Housing

Scheme (Non-Plan)

 -- 02

1.00 1.00 1.00Loans Under Low Income Housing Scheme

(South Goa)

 -- 03


